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Bank List for Rs. 4500 Cr. CC Limit Loan
Date- 24.04.2024

List of Nationalised
S.No. |Banks in India Bank Address Email I'd .
1|Apex Bank Apex Mall, Tonk Road, Jaipur |rscb operations@rajasthan gov.in
Mid Corporate Branch 1St Floor Nehru Place, Tonk Rd, Jaipur, Rajasthan
2|Bank of Baroda 302015 midjpr0 1 @gmail com
3|Bank of India Laxmi Complex,M | Road, Jaipur, Rajasthan 302001 Jaipur jaipur@bankofindia co in
4|Bank of Maharashtra 16 Teachers Colony, Dcm Ajmer Road, Jaipur-302030 |gmpin@mahabank co in
Rajasthan Chamber Bhawan, Mirza Ismail Rd, Ram Niwas Garden, Ashok
5|Canara Bank Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan 302001 ch7040@canarabank com
&{Central Bank of India Anand Bhwan, Sansar Chandra Road, Jaipur bmjaip1065@centralbank co in
7|Indian Bank Panch Batti M | Road Jaipur 302003 = m353@indianbank co.in .
g|Indian Overseas Bank Ridhi Tower, First Floor, Bapu Nagar, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302015 pramodkumar m@iobnetcoin
a|Punjab National Bank Nehru Place, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302015 clpc6040@pnb co.in
10|{Punjab & Sind Bank 12, Park Street, Station Road, Sindhi Camp, Jaipur-302006 vineet.singh@psb.co.in
Commercial Branch, 1st Floor, Sun n Moon Chambers, Linking Road,
11|State Bank of India Ajmer Puliya,Jaipur-302001 sbi.31781@sbi co in -
12| Union Bank of India 101 A, Kisan Bhawan, Lalkhoti, Jaipur miroad-jaipur@unionbankofindia com
13|UCQO Bank 28-A , SJS Highway, Bani Park, Jaipur By Hand . 4
1st Floor, Central Block, Nehru Sahkar Bhavan, Bhawani Singh Rd, Jyothi
14/NCDC Nagar, Lalkothi, Jaipur, Rajasthan 302001 ra jaipur@ncde in
15|NABARD IIHT Nehru Place Jaipur, 3, Tonk Rd, Lalkothi, Jaipur-302015 bid jaipur@nabard.org
16/Bandhan Bank GT Galleria, Ashok Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001 bh.jaipurcscheme@bandhanbank com
17/IDFC FIRST Bank Apex Mall, Tonk Road, Jaipur ravi.sharma16@idfcfirstbank.com
18|Axis Bank 15, Green House, Ashok Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001 dinesh. satti@axisbank com
C-1, C-Block, Vaibhav Complex, Gautam Marg, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur-
19{RBL Bank 302021 Jitendra bodani@rblbank com
20|Kotak Mahindra Bank G-4, Citi Mall, Bhagwandas Marg, Jaipur-302001 raj.sain@kotak.com =
21{Au Small Finance Bank Axis Mall, Bhagwandas Road, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001 dharmendra.narukal@aubank in
22|HDFC Bank Aditya Tower,New Sanganer Road,Jaipur-302019 mahendra.soni1@hdfcbank com
23| Yes Bank 0-19A, Groun Floor, Ashok Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001 abhinav gupta@yesbank in




